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Event

200 Yard Medley Relay

200 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Individual Medley

50 Yard Freestyle
Diving (6 Dives)
Diving (11 Dives)
100 Yard Butterfly
100 Yard Freestyle
500 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Freestyle Relay

100 Yard Backstroke
100 Yard Breaststroke
400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Event

200 Yard Medley Relay

200 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Individual Medley

50 Yard Freestyle
Diving (6 Dives)
Diving (11 Dives)
100 Yard Butterfly
100 Yard Freestyle
500 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Freestyle Relay

100 Yard Backstroke
100 Yard Breaststroke
400 Yard Freestyle Relay

PIAA District 12 AA Records

Boys Records

Swimmer(s)

Chris Conway, Greg Oprendek
Kevin McGuckin, Andre DelValle
John Howard

Gregory Oprendek

Albert Augustine

Dylan Yurasits

Dylan Yurasits

Patrick Augustine

Albert Augustine

John Howard

Albert Augustine, Stanislaw Gawel
Patrick Augustine, Andrew Urban
Conor Hassard

Patrick Augustine

Andrew Urban, Stanislaw Gawel
Patrick Augustine, Albert Augustine

Girls Records

Swimmer(s)
Orla Cole, Bridget McGrath

Grace Cochrane, Alexandria Fitzgerald

Taylor Kane

Jessica Gidzinski

Jessica Gidzinski

Dominique DiRienzio
Dominique DiRienzio

Mollie Walsh

Jessica Gidzinski

Taylor Kane

Grace Cochrane, Renata Rios
Alexandria Fitzgerald, Taylor Kane
Caroline Quindlen

Bridget Augustine

Grace Cochrane, Orla Cole
Renata Rios, Taylor Kane

Team
Archbishop Wood

Archbishop Carroll
Archbishop Wood
Lansdale Catholic
Lansdale Catholic
Lansdale Catholic
Lansdale Catholic
Lansdale Catholic
Archbishop Carroll
Lansdale Catholic

Cardinal O'Hara
Lansdale Catholic
Lansdale Catholic

Team
Archbishop Wood

Archbishop Wood
Lansdale Catholic
Lansdale Catholic
Archbishop Wood
Archbishop Wood
Archbishop Carroll
Lansdale Catholic
Archbishop Wood
Archbishop Wood

Archbishop Carroll
Lansdale Catholic
Archbishop Wood

Time
1:45.89

1:44.82
1:55.64
21.15
325.90
496.50
52.98
47.41
4:43.87
1:28.52

57.87
56.86
3:19.44

Time
1:51.00

1:52.85
2:10.94
24.69
218.55
428.90
59.03
53.83
4:56.97
1:42.66

58.82
1:08.14
3:42.38

Year
2010

2011
2010
2009
2014
2014
2010
2009
2011
2009

2015
2010
2009

Year
2011

2011
2011
2011
2014
2015
2010
2011
2011
2011

2013
2009
2011



