PIAA District 12 AA Records

Updated 2/8/2017

500 Yard Freestyle

100 Yard Backstroke

100 Yard Breaststroke

400 Yard Freestyle Relay

200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Taylor Kane

Caroline Quindlen

Bridget Augustine

Grace Cochrane, Renata Rios

Grace Cochrane, Orla Cole

Renata Rios, Taylor Kane

Alexandria Fitzgerald, Taylor Kane

Boys Records

	Doyo Robordo			
Event	Swimmer(s)	Team	Time	Year
200 Yard Medley Relay	Chris Conway, Greg Oprendek	Archbishop Wood	1:45.89	2010
	Kevin McGuckin, Andre DelValle			
200 Yard Freestyle	John Howard	Archbishop Carroll	1:44.82	2011
200 Yard Individual Medley	Gregory Oprendek	Archbishop Wood	1:55.64	2010
50 Yard Freestyle	Albert Augustine	Lansdale Catholic	21.15	2009
Diving (6 Dives)	Dylan Yurasits	Lansdale Catholic	325.90	2014
Diving (11 Dives)	Dylan Yurasits	Lansdale Catholic	496.50	2014
100 Yard Butterfly	Patrick Augustine	Lansdale Catholic	52.98	2010
100 Yard Freestyle	Albert Augustine	Lansdale Catholic	47.41	2009
500 Yard Freestyle	John Howard	Archbishop Carroll	4:43.87	2011
200 Yard Freestyle Relay	Albert Augustine, Stanislaw Gawel	Lansdale Catholic	1:28.52	2009
	Patrick Augustine, Andrew Urban			
100 Yard Backstroke	Conor Hassard	Cardinal O'Hara	57.87	2015
100 Yard Breaststroke	Patrick Augustine	Lansdale Catholic	56.86	2010
400 Yard Freestyle Relay	Andrew Urban, Stanislaw Gawel	Lansdale Catholic	3:19.44	2009
	Patrick Augustine, Albert Augustine			
Girls Records				
Event	Swimmer(s)	Team	Time	Year
200 Yard Medley Relay	Orla Cole, Bridget McGrath	Archbishop Wood	1:51.00	2011
200 raid Modiey Rolay	Grace Cochrane, Alexandria Fitzgerald	The monormap Trees	1.01.00	20
200 Yard Freestyle	Taylor Kane	Archbishop Wood	1:52.85	2011
200 Yard Individual Medley	Jessica Gidzinski	Lansdale Catholic	2:10.94	2011
50 Yard Freestyle	Jessica Gidzinski	Lansdale Catholic	24.69	2011
Diving (6 Dives)	Dominique DiRienzio	Archbishop Wood	218.55	2014
Diving (11 Dives)	Dominique DiRienzio	Archbishop Wood	428.90	2015
100 Yard Butterfly	Mollie Walsh	Archbishop Carroll	59.03	2010
100 Yard Freestyle	Jessica Gidzinski	Lansdale Catholic	53.83	2011

Archbishop Wood

Archbishop Wood

Archbishop Carroll

Lansdale Catholic

Archbishop Wood

4:56.97

1:42.66

58.82

1:08.14

3:42.38

2011

2011

2013

2009

2011